Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
VITRIFIED CLAY PIPE NORMAL LOAD BENOR
Characteristics
Characteristic Value Characteristic Value
Raw material GRES Certificate BENOR
Colour Brown Certificate norm EN 295-1
Connection Socket/spigot
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu
Our locations
Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
VITRIFIED CLAY PIPE NORMAL LOAD BENOR
Variants
Article code Commercial Code Ring stiffness Diameter Ø (mm) D1 (mm) D2 (mm) D3 (mm) D4 (mm)
15643 GRES125125 KL34 125 126 +/-4 159 +/-3 - -
15644 GRES150100 KL34 150 151 +/-5 186 +/-2 - -
15645 GRES150125 KL34 150 151 +/-5 186 +/-2 - -
15646 GRES150150 KL34 150 151 +/-5 186 +/-2 - -
15647 GRES200100 KL160 200 200 +/-5 242 +/-5 - -
15648 GRES200150 KL160 200 200 +/-5 242 +/-5 - -
33237 GRES200200 KL160 200 200 +/-5 242 +/-5 263 +/- 0.5 260 +/- 0.5
15994 GRES250200 KL160 250 250 +/-6 299 +/-6 320,5 +/-0.5 317.5 +/-0.5
15802 GRES250250 KL160 250 250 +/-6 299 +/-6 320.5 +/-0.5 317.5 +/-0.5
15950 GRES300200 KL160 300 300 +/-7 355 +/-7 374 +/-0.5 371.5 +/-0.5
22080 GRES300250 KL160 300 300 +/-7 355 +/-7 374,5 +/-0.5 371.5 +/-0.5
32456 GRES400200 KL160 400 398 +/-8 486 +/-8 510.5 +/-0.5 507.5 +/-0.5
16030 GRES400250 KL160 400 398 +/-8 486 +/-8 510.5 +/-0.5 507.5 +/-0.5
32881 GRES500200 KL120 500 496 +/- 9 581 +/- 9 608 +/-0.5 605 +/-0.5
Variants
Article code Wall thickness (mm) Length (m) Joint System Resistance crest pressure (kN/m) Weight (kg)
15643 17 1,25 L F 34 23,75
15644 18 1 L F 34 27